Procontrol P14
89AS30R0100
Module and Application Description
Analog Signal Multiplier
Procontrol P14
89AS30R0100
Analog Signal Multiplier
NOTICE

11. ORDERING DATA
Order no. for complete module:
Type designation: 89AS30R0100 Order number: GKWN000317R0100
Technical data are subject to change without notice!
2VAA008052 13
Interference immunity (of process inputs and outputs) REVISION HISTORY
11. REVISION HISTORY
Rev.   Date / Initial
1.0  Replaces D KWL 6348 94 E 2016-06-29
CG
14 2VAA008052
ABB Inc.
Power Generation
Wickliffe, Ohio, USA
E-Mail: powergeneration@us.abb.com
ABB AG
Power Generation
Mannheim, Germany
E-Mail: powergeneration@de.abb.com
ABB Pte. Ltd.
Power Generation
Singapore
E-Mail: powergeneration@sg.abb.com
D
oc
um
en
t N
um
be
r 2
V
A
A
00
80
52
15 MD_2VAA008052_89AS30R0100.docx